4/13/2017

gid LastName

418 MCVEY

432 MAGRAW

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$50.34

$50.34

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

GA

Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00
($275.41) ($0.25)

($275.41) ($0.25)

#Paids/'Void

31

31

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$326.00 $325.75

$326.00 $325.75

$0.00

$0.00

52

52



